

DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE CALCULATIONS	<u>S:</u>	
OPERATOR: Apache Corporation	_ DHC-HOB-4 30-02520195	• •
PROPERTY NAME: () OW \		,
WNULSTR: 1 - B - 13-205-38E		
SECTION I: POOL NO. 1 HOUSE; Blinchry	ALLOWABLE AMOUNT MCF	
POOL NO. 2 House; Tubb	<u>142</u> <u>200</u> MCF	
POOL NO. 3	MCF	
POOL NO. 4 POOL	TOTALS 284 4000 MCF	
SECTION II: POOL NO. 1 House; Blinebry	<u>0il</u> _ 65%	<u>Sas</u> 419e
POOL NO. 2 House, Tubb	_ 35%x284= 99.4	39%
POOL NO. 3		
POOL NO. 4	< 997 -	
OIL SECTION III:	GAS	
35% + 142 = 405,714		_
SECTION IV: $\frac{405}{10590} \times \frac{405}{10590} = \frac{203.25}{10590} \times \frac{25}{10590} = \frac{203.25}{10590} = \frac{25}{10590} = \frac{25}{10590}$	2637	_
35% × 405 = 141,75 L	17&/	

.

, t.

Office	ate of New Mexico	Form C-103			
District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 CIV	nerals and Natural Resources	June 19, 2008			
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240	WELL API NO. 30-025-20195				
District II 1301 W. Grand Avc., Artesia, NM 88210 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 OIL CON 2 9 20 220	5. Indicate Type of Lease				
District III SEP Z 9 Z 1220	South St. Francis Dr.	STATE FEE 🗵			
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM HOBBSOCD 87505	nta Fe, NM 87505	6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.			
87505		NA			
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORT	RTS ON WELLS	7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name			
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT PROPOSALS.)	Crown				
1. Type of Well: ⊠Oil Well ☐ Gas Well ☐ Other	ьг.	8. Well Number 001			
Name of Operator Apache Corporation		9. OGRID Number 873			
3. Address of Operator		10. Pool name or Wildcat			
6120 S Yale Avenue, Suite 1500, Tulsa, OK 74136-422	24	House; Blinebry, S / House; Tubb			
4. Well Location					
i	om the North line and 231	0 feet from the East line			
	hip 20S Range 38E	NMPM County Lea			
11. Elevation (So	how whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.,				
3543' GR					
10 Cl 1 A		D O.I D .			
12. Check Appropriate Box	to Indicate Nature of Notice,	Report or Other Data			
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO	: SUB	SEQUENT REPORT OF:			
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABA	<u> </u>				
TEMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLAN	_	-			
PULL OR ALTER CASING ☐ MULTIPLE CON DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE ☒	IPL CASING/CEMEN	ГЈОВ 📙			
DOWN IOLE COMMINGLE					
OTHER:	OTHER:				
13. Describe proposed or completed operations. (d give pertinent dates, including estimated date tach wellbore diagram of proposed completion			
or recompletion. 2-11363	105. For Multiple Completions. At	tach welloofe diagram of proposed completion			
Pool Names:	Proposed Perforations:				
House; Blinebry, S 33225	Blinebry 6039' - 6195'				
House; Tubb 78760	Tubb 6694' - 6750'				
The allocation method will be as follows based on of	ffset production (See attached applic	ation for exception to Rule 303-C).			
OIL GAS Water					
Blinebry 65% 61% 71%					
Tubb 35% 39% 29%					
Downhole commingling will not reduce the value of t	hese pools. Ownership is the same f	for each of these pools.			
5 0	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				
0.15					
Spud Date:	Rig Release Date:				
	DHC- HOBE	<u> </u>			
I hereby certify that the information above is true and co	omplete to the best of my knowledge	and helief			
Thereby certify that the information above is true and or	omplete to the best of my knowledge	e and bener.			
1 1 1					
SIGNATURE Sophie Mackay	TITLE Engineering Technician	DATE_09/27/2010			
Type or print name Sophie Mackay	E-mail address: sophie.mackay@apac	PHONE: 918-491-4864			
For State Use Only					
ADDROVED DV	TITLE PETROLEUM ENG	INEEH OCT 0 1 2010			
APPROVED BY:	TITLE PETRULEUM LAW	DATE			
Conditions of Approval (if any):					

RECEIVED State of New Mexico District I Form C-102 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 SEP 29 Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department OIL CONSERVATIONDIVISION Revised October 12, 2005 District II Submit to Appropriate District Office 1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210 State Lease - 4 Copies HOBBSOCD District III 1220 South St. Francis Dr. 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 Fee Lease - 3 Copies Santa Fe, NM 87505. District IY ☐ AMENDED REPORT 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT API Number Pool Code 33225 30-025-20195 House; Blinebry South Property Code Property Name Well Number 001 303215 Crown Operator Name Elevation OGRID No. 3,543.3' GR 00873 Apache Corporation 10 Surface Location Section Township Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County UL or lot no. Range 38E East В 13 **20S** North 2310 Lea 11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County Joint or Infill Consolidation Code Order No. Dedicated Acres 40 No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the division. 16 ¹⁷ OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either owns a 2310 working interest or unleased mineral interest in the land including the proposed bottom hole location or has a right to drill this well at this location pursuant to a contract with an owner of such a mineral or working interest. or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling order Sophie Mackay 18SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief. Date of Survey Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor:

Ceruficate Number

		of		EV	EC	þ								
District I	Habbe NA	4 88740					State of	fNev	v Mexico					m C-102
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 Revised October 12, 2005														
State of New Mexico Form C-102 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II District III District III District III District III District III District III State of New Mexico Form C-102 Revised October 12, 2005 Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Form C-102 Revised October 12, 2005 Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Form C-102 Form C-102 Form C-102 Revised October 12, 2005 Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Form C-102 Form C-														
District III State Lease - 4 Copies								4 Copies						
1000 Rio Brazos Ro	i., Aztec, N!	VI 87410	منشنا المصن			12	20000		Trancis Di.			Fee	Lease -	3 Copies
District IY 1220 S. St. Francis							Santa	e, N	M 87505		1		NDED F	REPORT
<u></u>			W	<u>ELL LO</u>				ACR	EAGE DEDIC					
30-025-2019	(PI Numbe)5	r		787	'Pool Code 78760 House; Tubb					' Pool Na	ıme			
Property C		' Property Name					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	*Well Number						
OGRIDA	10	Crown	· 				'Or	perator !	Name			- 001	Elevation	
00873		Apach	e Co	rporatio	n							3,543.		
		·							Location		,			
UL or lot no.	Section		P	Range		Lot Idn		rom the	North/South line	Feet from the		t/West line		County
В	13	20S		38E		l	330	.,	North	2310	East		Lea	
				11 Bo	ottor	n Ho	le Locat	ion I	f Different Fron	n Surface				
UL or lot no.	Section	Townshi	p	Range	l	Lot Idn	Feet fr	rom the	North/South line	Feet from the	Eas	t/West line		County
" Dedicated Acres	" Joint o	r Infill	" Con	solidation	Code	" Ord	der No.	!			Ł			
40														
						330	2310		/	I hereby certify the best of my working intere proposed botte pursuant to a c or to a volunta heretofore ente		nion contained in elief, and that it meral interest in or has a right to or wher of such a ment or a compliant or ment or a compliant or	herein is true au his organization i the land inclus odnil this well a mineral or won ulsory pooling a	nd complete to a either owns a ling the at this location king interest order
									·	Thereby co was plotted me or undo and correct Date of Surv	d from field er my superv	e well loca notes of ac vision, and of my belic	tion shown tual survey that the sa ef.	on this plat vs made by
										Certificate Nu	mber			